
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Maranatha Bus Timetable (Tranzit) 

Upper Hutt Route #1 

 

               
MORNING: 
Bus Stop       Time  Bus Stop # 

Totara Park Road (near 68)    7.40 am 8503 

Fergusson Drive (Mangaroa Hill Road)  7.43 am 8588 

Wilson Street at Criterion Lane   7.50 am 8567 

Silverstream Station (Fergusson Drive)  8.00 am 8462 

Stokes Valley Entrance - Stop A   8.07 am 9361 

Stokes Valley Road at Hawthorn Crescent 8.10 am 9365 

High St at Farmer Crescent    8.18 am 8255 

Naenae Road at Kowhai Street (near 294) 8.25 am 8292 

Naenae Road at Vogel St (near 154)  8.28 am 8260 

Fairway Drive at Avalon Park (GNS Science) 8.30 am 9208 

Arrive at Maranatha School    8.40 am  

 

 

AFTERNOON: 
Bus Stop       Time  Bus Stop # 

Depart Maranatha School    3.00 pm  

Fairway Drive at Avalon Park   3.05 pm 8208 

Naenae Road at Vogel Street   3.12 pm 9290 

Naenae Road at Kowhai Street (near 293) 3.15 pm 9292 

High St at Farmer Crescent (near 1341)  3.22 pm 9255 

Stokes Valley Entrance - Stop A   3.27 pm 9361 

Stokes Valley Road at Hawthorn Crescent 3.29 pm 9365 

St Patrick’s College - Fergusson Drive  3.35 pm 9462 

Wilson Street at Bradley Lane   3.43 pm 9576 

Totara Park Road (near 68)    3.48 pm 8503 

Fergusson Drive at Mangaroa Hill Road  3.50 pm 8588 

 

 

          


